Chocolate

Title Author
Mercedes And The Chocolate Pilot Raven, Margot
Max's Chocolate Chicken Wells, Rosemary
Hershey's Green, Sara
How Monkeys Make Chocolate Forsyth, Adrian
What Was Cooking In Mary Todd Lincoln's White t Larkin, Tanya
Italy McCulloch, Julie
Everything Kids' Cookbook Nissenberg, Sandra
Cooking The Mexican Way Coronado, Rosa
Young Chef's French Cookbook Gioffre, Rosalba
Chock Full of Chocolate MaclLeod, Elizabeth
Transformed: How Everyday Things Are Made Slavin, Bill
lllustrated Treasury Of Read-Aloud Classics
Who Was Milton Hershey?
Milton Hershey
Dragon with a Chocolate Heart
Charlie And The Chocolate Factory
Roald Dahl Treasury
Candy Shop War
Berenstain Bears And The Great Ant Attack
Mr. Klutz Is Nuts!
Charlie And The Great Glass Elevator
M&M's Color Pattern Book

Buckley, James
Gillis, Jennifer
Burgis, Stephanie
Dahl, Roald

Dahl, Roald

Mull, Brandon
Berenstain, Stan
Gutman, Dan
Dahl, Roald
McGrath, Barbara

Call #
E Rave
E Well
J 338.7
J 577.34
J641.5
J641.5
J 641.5
J 641.59
J 641.59
J 641.6
J 670
J 808.8
J B Hershey
J B Hershey

J Fantasy Burg Drag 1
J Fantasy Dahl
J Fantasy Dahl
J Fantasy Mull

J Reality Bere

J Reality Gutm 2

J Sci-Fi Dahl
JRMCGR

12/16/2023

AR
4.7
1.9
43

6.7
5

7.5
3.4
4.8
4.7
4.4

4.4
2.2



