

Chocolate

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Mercedes And The Chocolate Pilot	Raven, Margot	E Rave	4.7
Max's Chocolate Chicken	Wells, Rosemary	E Well	1.9
Hershey's	Green, Sara	J 338.7	4.3
How Monkeys Make Chocolate	Forsyth, Adrian	J 577.34	
What Was Cooking In Mary Todd Lincoln's White House	Larkin, Tanya	J 641.5	6.7
Italy	McCulloch, Julie	J 641.5	5
Everything Kids' Cookbook	Nissenberg, Sandra	J 641.5	
Cooking The Mexican Way	Coronado, Rosa	J 641.59	
Young Chef's French Cookbook	Gioffre, Rosalba	J 641.59	7
Chock Full of Chocolate	MacLeod, Elizabeth	J 641.6	
Transformed: How Everyday Things Are Made	Slavin, Bill	J 670	
Illustrated Treasury Of Read-Aloud Classics		J 808.8	7.5
Who Was Milton Hershey?	Buckley, James	J B Hershey	
Milton Hershey	Gillis, Jennifer	J B Hershey	3.4
Dragon with a Chocolate Heart	Burgis, Stephanie	J Fantasy Burg Drag 1	
Charlie And The Chocolate Factory	Dahl, Roald	J Fantasy Dahl	4.8
Roald Dahl Treasury	Dahl, Roald	J Fantasy Dahl	
Candy Shop War	Mull, Brandon	J Fantasy Mull	5
Berenstain Bears And The Great Ant Attack	Berenstain, Stan	J Reality Bere	4.7
Mr. Klutz Is Nuts!	Gutman, Dan	J Reality Gutm 2	4.4
Charlie And The Great Glass Elevator	Dahl, Roald	J Sci-Fi Dahl	4.4
M&M's Color Pattern Book	McGrath, Barbara	JR MCGR	2.2